
YEAR - 2025
51

CTC
Brokens
Fann gsin
Green Tea
LEAF LTOTA
DUST
Supplement CTC
Supplement DUST

Total

Sale Total

L sot Pkgs. K .gs

Buyers
Seller

Leaf Dust

Sale Order :

30-12-2025
31-12-2025

CATE RYGO

Prompt
31-12-2025
01-01-2026

17-12-2025 18-12-2025Sale Date

675
194

16929
4749

566,092.60
158,134.00

x
869
 108

1

 977

x
 21678

 2081

8

 23759

x
724,226.60
 69,694.00

278.00

793,920.60

 791
 81  108

CATEGORY Large Lots Smal Lotsl TOTAL
CTC
D TUS

 78  869
 27

        GP    AB     CR     JT     TC     SC   PM    PC       

CIN : U93000WB2003PTC095971
STAC Building, Mallaguri

P.O. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003
Telephone : 2513521

E-mail : siliguri@contemporary.co.in
Website : www.contemporarybrokers.com
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